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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

LED (built in)
300W

3000K

70

40821lm
40000lm
Clear

None

230V 50Hz
Cable 1m
Wall

L80B10: 100 000h
139lm/W
Black
567mm
465mm
97mm

9,5kg

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

lota is a cost-effective flood light delivered in five different sizes
(50W-100W-150W-200W-300W). lota has a professional
asymmetrical optics for multiple indoor and outdoor applications.
The flood light has an external vent to avoid internal fogging and
frosting. Pole mounting and protective wire mesh can be bought
separately.
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